Year

No. of
students
graduating
in minimum
stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed
through
campus
placement

Median
salary of
placed
graduates
(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies

(2010­
11)

163 (2011­
12)

0 (2013­
14)

122 4 260000
(Two lakh
sixty
thousand)

23

(2011­
12)

163 (2012­
13)

0 (2014­
15)

129 12 280000
(two lakh
eigthty
thousand)

27

(2012­
13)

171 (2013­
14)

0 (2015­
16)

156 5 310000
(three
lakh ten
thousand)

28

PG [Executive Development Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students
admitted in the
year

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed through

[...]

Financial Year 2015­16 2014­15 2013­14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

Financial Year 2015­16 2014­15 2013­14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Library 30444628 (THREE
CRORE FOUR
LAKH FORTY
FOUR THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED
TWENTY EIGHT
ONLY)

5827834 (FIFTY
EIGHT LAKH
TWENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED THIRTY
FOUR )

9622083 (NINETY
SIX LAKH TWENTY
TWO THOUSAND
EIGHTY THREE
ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 41148363 (FOUR
CRORE ELEVEN
LAKH FORTY
EIGHT THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED
SIXTY THREE
ONLY)

3825922 (THIRTY
EIGHT LAKH
TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED
TWENTY TWO
ONLY)

7804429
(SEVENTY EIGHT
LAKH FOUR
THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED
TWENTY NINE
ONLY)

Engineering Workshops 73136016 (SEVEN
CRORE THIRTY
ONE LAKH THIRTY
SIX THOUSAND
SIXTEEN ONLY)

74144830 (SEVEN
CRORE FORTY
ONE LAKH FORTY
FOUR THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED
THIRTY ONLY)

40801213 (FOUR
CRORE EIGHT
LAKH ONE
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED
THIRTEEN ONLY)

Studios 0 (NIL) 0 (NIL) 0 (NIL)

Other suitably identified academic activities 7656318
(SEVENTY SIX
LAKH FIFTY SIX
THOSAND THREE
HUNDRED
EIGHTEEN ONLY)

9346125 (NINETY
THREE LAKH
FORTY SIX
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED
TWENTY FIVE
ONLY)

7092169
(SEVENTY LAKH
NINETY TWO
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED SIXTY
NINE ONLY)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 410044429
(FORTY ONE
CRORE FORTY
FOUR THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED
TWENTY NINE
ONLY)

419082442
(FORTY ONE
CRORE NINETY
LAKH EIGHTY
TWO THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED
FORTY TWO
ONLY)

392720488
(THIRTY NINE
CRORE TWENTY
SEVEN LAKH
TWENTY
THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED EIGHTY
EIGHT ONLY)

Financial Year 2015­16 2014­15 2013­14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

78177380 (SEVEN
CRORE EIGHTY
ONE LAKH
SEVENTY SVEN
THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED
EIGHTY ONLY)

65073271 (SIX
CRORE FIFTY
LAKH SEVENTY
THREE
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED
SEVENTY ONE
ONLY)

41773169 (FOUR
CRORE
SEVENTEEN LAKH
SEVENTY THREE
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED SIXTY
NINE ONLY)

Other Details (Women Diversity)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
Heads in previous academic year (2015­16):   16

IPR

Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013

No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0